LQ60000044543

SECRETARY OF STATE (Reduestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _____ Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300064277903

01/24/05--01012--021 **25 00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

FILED
2006 FEB 24 P 2: 45

January 31, 2006

MARIA LUKACS 4700 COVE CIR. N. #208 ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33708

SUBJECT: NATURABLEND, LLC Ref. Number: L05000044543

We have received your document for NATURABLEND, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 106A00007016

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TRANSMITTAL LETTER		
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	FILED 2006 FEB 24 P 2: 45 TALLANDARY OF	
SUBJECT; ARTICLES OF DISSULUTION	JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 1050004454	3	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
MACIA COLICACS (Name of Person) NATURABLEAS LL C (Name of Firm Company)		
(Name of Person)		
NATURABLEMAS LLC		
(Name of Firm 'Company	()	
4700 Cove Cin N. #208 (Address) St. Peters Bully fl 33708 (Cir./State/and Zin Code)		
(Address)		
ST. KETENSBURG, FL 33	3708	
(City/State/and Zip C	Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
	27) 391-090 (Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
S43.75 Filing Fee & S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified C (Additional enclosed)	• •	
MAILING ADDRESS: Amenament Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Tallahassee. Florida 32314



LAW OFFICE OF STAR N. HAVASRÉTI-BÓCSI, P.A.

447 Third Avenue North, Suite 302 • St Petersburg, Florida 33701

Fax: (727) 898-STAR

www.havasreti-bocsi.com

star-bocsi@excite.com FILED

2006 FEB 24 P 2: 45

February 8, 2006

Via U.S. Priority Mail with Delivery Confirmation

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314-6327

Tel: (727) 823-STAR(7827)

RE: Dissolution of Limited Liability Company: "NATURABLEND, LLC"

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find an original copy of the Articles of Dissolution for Naturablend, LLC for filing.

A check in the amount of \$35.00 [Filing Fee & Certificate of Status] was previously submitted by one of the managing members, Maria Lukacs.

Please forward all documents and direct all correspondence to the following:

Star Bócsi, Esq. Law Office of Star N. Havasréti-Bócsi, P.A. 447 Third Avenue N., Suite 302 St. Petersburg, FL. 33701-3245

Should you need any additional information please contact attorney Star Bócsi at (727) 823-7827.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Respectfully,

Star Bócsi Attorney at Law

ENCLOSURES

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FILED FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FIRST:	The name of a limited liability company is		
SECOND:	The Articles of Organization were filed onnumber	SECRETARY OF STATE May 2, 2005 and Asign HASSE FLORIDA	
THIRD:	The date the dissolution was approved by all members: <u>December 23, 2005</u> .		
FOURTH:	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to s. 608.441, Florida Statutes,		
	The liminited liability company's dissolution occurred upon written consent of the majority interests as specified in the operating agreement:		
	All members agreed to the dissolution on account of inactivity of the LLC and impossibility due to the LLC's inability to complete the desired product for which the LLC was initially created.		
	The consent of all of the LLC's interests were obtained to complete the dissolution of the LLC pursuant to the operating agreement on December 23, 2005.		
FIFTH:	All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.		
SIXTH:	All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.		
SEVENTH:	There are no suits pending against the company in any court.		
EIGHT:	Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:		
	Mourion Michael Signature	Maria Lukacs . Printed Name	
	2002 Dould	László Vörös	
	Signature	Printed Name	
	STA BOOM	Star Bócsi .	
	Signature	Printed Name	
	7. at 11		
	LIRE BOC	Zsolt Bócsi .	
	Signature	Printed Name	